
12. Rütilauf 
 

7. September 2019 

 

 

5. SC Diemberg-Meisterschaftslauf 2019 

 

Frauen 

1. Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg 45:48,5 

2. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 53:05,3 

3. Sibylle Morger, SC Diemberg 57 :43,9 

 

Männer 

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 37:36,7 

2. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 42:42,5 

3. Patrick Morger, SC Diemberg 45:10,0 

4. Köbi Widmer, SC Diemberg 45:26,6 

5. Diego Resegatti, SC Diemberg 46:25,1 

6. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 46:53,5 

7. Niklaus Böni, SC Diemberg 57:27,7 

8. Thomas Kühne, SC Diemberg 1:00:07,8 

9. Martin Brucherseifer, SC Diemberg 1:07:56,6 

10. Othmar Büsser, SC Diemberg 1:09:07,7 

11. Marco Wyler, SC Diemberg 1:16:12,1 

 

Tagessieger:      Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg  37:36,7 

Tagessiegerin:   Karin Hofer, Bäretswil   44:29,3 

 

 

Frauen F20   11,3 km 

 14 rangiert 

1. Lilly Gross, Richterswil 45:08,3 

6. Selina Resegatti, SC Diemberg 53:05,3 

 

 

Frauen F40   11,3 km 

 19 rangiert 

1. Karin Hofer, Bäretswil 44:29,3 

2. Claudia Meili, SC Diemberg 45:48,5 

8. Sibylle Morger, SC Diemberg 57 :43,9 

 

 

 



Männer M20   11,3 km 

 19 rangiert 

1. Armin Flückiger, SC Diemberg 37:36,7 

 

Männer M30   11,3 km 

 44 rangiert 

  1. Mathieu Iselin, Thalwil 39:53,1 

  4. Flurin Camenzind, SC Diemberg 42:42,5 

  9. Diego Resegatti, SC Diemberg 46:25,1 

11. Nino Resegatti, SC Diemberg 46:53,5 

38. Thomas Kühne, SC Diemberg 1:00:07,8 

 

Männer M40   11,3 km 

 60 rangiert 

  1. Mark Lagerström, Dübendorf 40:05,1 

  9. Patrick Morger, SC Diemberg 45:10,0 

40. Niklaus Böni, SC Diemberg 57:27,7 

60. Marco Wyler, SC Diemberg 1:16:12,1 

 

Männer M50   11,3 km 

 67 rangiert 

  1. Sigi Föhn, Meilen 41:48,8 

63. Othmar Büsser, SC Diemberg 1:09:07,7 

 

Männer M60   11,3 km 

 26 rangiert 

  1. Köbi Widmer, SC Diemberg 45:26,6 

22. Martin Brucherseifer, SC Diemberg 1:07:56,6 

 

männliche Jugend U16 2 km 

 6 rangiert 

1. Jannik Böppli, Hittnau 7:05,4 

3. Sandro Boos, SC Diemberg 7:21,3 

 

 

männliche Jugend U14 1,4 km 

 14 rangiert 

1. Lorin Länzlinger, Mosnang 4:42,9 

3. Michael Schenkel, SC Diemberg 5:00,6 

 


